

Sheenco Travel Launches an Exclusive Opportunity to Earn a Luxury Travel Franchise Worth Over \$20,000

PLANO, TEXAS, USA, July 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Committed to offering immersive, high-end travel adventures showcasing Ireland, Scotland, England, and Wales, Genevieve Sheehan founded <u>Sheenco</u> <u>Travel</u> in 2012. Since its inception and growth, this successful company has continuously made dreams come true, from vacationers to budding entrepreneurs. For a limited time, Sheenco Travel is offering an exclusive opportunity to earn a <u>Sheenco Travel</u> <u>Franchise</u>.



"For a limited time, we are opening the

doors to our exclusive systems and resources. Over a period of five weeks, we will provide access to all the tools required in order to sell Sheenco Travel luxury travel services." –– Genevieve Sheehan, Founder and CEO of Sheenco Travel

٢

At Sheenco Travel, we believe in offering extraordinary opportunities to passionate and driven individuals who dream of owning a Sheenco Travel franchise."

Genevieve Sheehan, Founder and CEO of Sheenco Travel Sheenco Travel is heralded for ensuring that every journey is not just a trip but a series of unforgettable moments tailored to the desires and preferences of each client through customized itineraries, exclusive accommodations, private tours, and unique cultural experiences. This is more than just an opportunity to <u>earn a franchise</u>; it's a gateway to a fulfilling career in luxury travel.

PATH TO FRANCHISE OWNERSHIP

Sheenco Travel has successfully implemented exclusive

systems, processes, and a support team of luxury travel specialists to consistently deliver customized experiences, high-end service, and seamless travel accommodations for clients.

"At Sheenco Travel, we believe in offering extraordinary opportunities to passionate and driven individuals who dream of owning a Sheenco Travel franchise." --- Sheehan

GUIDELINES: The potential franchisee will receive full access to Sheenco Travel systems, processes and most importantly their support team of luxury travel specialists. Plan and sell a luxury trip valued at over \$10,000, with a minimum spend of \$3,500 per person. Successfully sell a qualifying trip, and earn a Sheenco Travel Franchise!

AWARD: Sell a qualifying trip and Sheenco Travel will waive the \$20,000 franchise fee and first three months of ongoing fees. The recipient will also join the company on a familiarization trip to Ireland!

DEADLINE: Sign up today to apply. Closing date for applicants is August 2nd, 2024.

This opportunity allows franchisees to create priceless memories for their clients, while also enriching their own lives through professional growth and personal fulfilment.

BECOMING A FRANCHISEE

Engaging with Sheenco Travel as a potential franchisee is a straightforward and rewarding process.

- * Home-Based Model
- * Work From Anywhere
- * Supportive Fulfilment Team in Ireland
- * Immediate Earnings
- * No Special License or Background Required

While having a background in the travel industry can be advantageous, it's not a requirement, as Sheenco Travel offers comprehensive training and ongoing support to succeed. In states where a seller of travel license is required, franchisees can operate under Sheenco Travel's existing seller of travel credentials. This allows franchisees to comply with state regulations without the need to obtain separate licenses, simplifying the process and ensuring legal compliance.

Becoming a Sheenco Travel franchisee, means joining a network of passionate individuals dedicated to creating priceless memories that enrich lives, all while enjoying the benefits of a supportive, lucrative, and flexible business model.

BOOMING THE LUXURY TRAVEL INDUSTRY

The luxury travel industry continues its incline, forecasting to expand from an estimated \$2.26 trillion in 2024 to \$4.24 trillion by 2034, according to Future Insights (<u>https://www.futuremarketinsights.com/reports/luxury-travel-sector-outlook</u>). Sheenco Travel's focus on bespoke, high-end experiences aligns perfectly with these trends, offering a compelling value proposition for discerning clients and business partners alike.

In fact, in 2023, the United States was the most frequent non-EU visitor to the UK, with 5.1 million visits according to the Office for National Statistics (https://www.ons.gov.uk/peoplepopulationandcommunity/leisureandtourism/articles/traveltren ds/2023). American tourists significantly contribute to Ireland's tourism sector. In 2019, there were 1.7 million tourists from the USA to Ireland, making the USA the largest source of overseas revenue for Ireland as cited in DreamBigTravel

(https://www.dreambigtravelfarblog.com/blog/ireland-travel-tourism-statistics).

These statistics and insights highlight the robust growth and dynamic opportunities within the luxury travel industry, particularly for travel to the UK and Ireland.

Apply today by visiting the Sheenco Travel website (<u>https://www.sheencotravelfranchise.com</u>) or by directly contacting the Franchise Development Team at (888) 674-3244.

"Step into a world where your passion for travel and entrepreneurial spirit can flourish." –– Sheehan

FOLLOW & LEARN MORE:

Facebook: <u>https://www.facebook.com/SheencoTravel/</u> LinkedIn: <u>https://ie.linkedin.com/company/sheenco-travel</u> Twitter: <u>https://twitter.com/sheencotravel</u> Instagram: <u>https://www.instagram.com/sheenco.travel</u> YouTube: <u>https://www.youtube.com/@sheencotravel6826</u>

Ruth Davis Ruth Davis Consulting LLC (RDC) RuthDavisConsultingLLC@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

Instagram Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/729801868

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.